Position

Psychologist

Counselor

Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor

Counselor

Counselor
Psychologist
Psychologist
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Psychologist
Counselor
Counselor
Psychologist
Psychologist
Counselor
Psychologist
Counselor

Counselor

Other Positions Held

Teacher, Middle
School, General
Education

Teacher, Middle
School, General
Education

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools

Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools

Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools

Department Total Wages

Stuserv

Stuserv

Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv

Stuserv

Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv

Stuserv

$96,630
$96,342

$94,121
$92,522
$90,267
$89,986
$87,967
$87,247
$87,142
$84,107
$83,645

$83,542
$82,415
$82,412
$80,805
$76,944
$71,847
$71,220
$70,531
$68,953
$67,319
$66,218
$66,135
$65,935
$65,550
$65,456
$65,034

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,250
$8,243

$8,065
$7,924
$7,744
$7,717
$8,171
$7,531
$7,578
$7,523
$7,167

$7,744
$7,670
$7,556
$7,556
$7,230
$6,248
$6,100
$6,031
$6,974
$6,406
$7,034
$7,526
$5,898
$5,528
$7,023
$7,475



Counselor

Counselor

Psychologist

Counselor

Nurse - Special Services
Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Nurse - Special Services
Nurse - Special Services
Nurse - Special Services
Psychologist

Counselor

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Counselor

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Counselor

Psychologist

Nurse - Special Services

Teacher, High School,
Gen. Ed.

Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools

Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools
Santa Rosa City Schools

Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv

Stuserv

Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv
Stuserv

Stuserv

$63,172
$62,027
$61,736
$61,668
$61,550
$59,924
$59,812
$58,975

$58,653
$57,413
$54,261
$50,380
$45,862
$43,466
$41,966
$35,990
$35,913
$30,081
$29,731
$29,199
$28,885
$18,916
$15,410
$13,463
$4,634
$649

$5,421
$5,353
$5,764
$7,147
$5,274
$16,174
$5,488
$5,140

$5,025
$4,942
$4,651
$4,606
$3,953
$3,713
$9,517
$2,969
$2,970
$3,923
$2,643
$2,802
$2,383
$0
$1,382
$1,196
$0
$86



