Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$96,630	\$8,250
Counselor	Teacher, Middle School, General Education	Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$96,342	\$8,243
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$94,121	\$8,065
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$92,522	\$7,924
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$90,267	\$7,744
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$89,986	\$7,717
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$87,967	\$8,171
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$87,247	\$7,531
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$87,142	\$7,578
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$84,107	\$7,523
Counselor	Teacher, Middle School, General Education	Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$83,645	\$7,167
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$83,542	\$7,744
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$82,415	\$7,670
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$82,412	\$7,556
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$80,805	\$7,556
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$76,944	\$7,230
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$71,847	\$6,248
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$71,220	\$6,100
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$70,531	\$6,031
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$68,953	\$6,974
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$67,319	\$6,406
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$66,218	\$7,034
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$66,135	\$7,526
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$65,935	\$5,898
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$65,550	\$5,528
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$65,456	\$7,023
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$65,034	\$7,475

Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$63,172	\$5,421
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$62,027	\$5,353
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$61,736	\$5,764
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$61,668	\$7,147
Nurse - Special Services		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$61,550	\$5,274
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$59,924	\$16,174
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$59,812	\$5,488
Counselor	Teacher, High School, Gen. Ed.	Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$58,975	\$5,140
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$58,653	\$5,025
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$57,413	\$4,942
Nurse - Special Services		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$54,261	\$4,651
Nurse - Special Services		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$50,380	\$4,606
Nurse - Special Services		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$45,862	\$3,953
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$43,466	\$3,713
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$41,966	\$9,517
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$35,990	\$2,969
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$35,913	\$2,970
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$30,081	\$3,923
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$29,731	\$2,643
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$29,199	\$2,802
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$28,885	\$2,383
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$18,916	\$0
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$15,410	\$1,382
Counselor		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$13,463	\$1,196
Psychologist		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$4,634	\$0
Nurse - Special Services		Santa Rosa City Schools	Stuserv	\$649	\$86